Order from the people who care - Tel: 0121 561 2157 Fax: 0121 561 5273122
Pr
e-
p
a
ck
R
a

PFOTBLT8J 8" BLACK ONE 5 8420
Part Number Size Finish
Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
PKICKOLCH 10" GALV ONE 3 8437
Part Number Size Finish
Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PHB10SHJ 10" BLACK ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8727
PHB12SHJ 12" BLACK ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8734
PHB14SHJ 14" BLACK ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8741
PHB16SHJ 16" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8758
PHB18SHJ 18" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8765
PHB20SHJ 20" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8772
PHB24SHJ 24" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8789
PHB30SHJ 30" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8796
PHB36SHJ 36" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8802
PHB10SHG 10" S/GALV ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8819
PHB12SHG 12" S/GALV ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8826
PHB14SHG 14" S/GALV ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8833
PHB16SHG 16" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8840
PHB18SHG 18" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8857
PHB20SHG 20" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8864
PHB24SHG 24" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8871
PHB30SHG 30" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8888
PHB36SHG 36" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8895
Part Number Size Finish
Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PHB10CHJ 10" BLACK ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8901
PHB12CHJ 12" BLACK ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8918
PHB14CHJ 14" BLACK ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8925
PHB16CHJ 16" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8932
PHB18CHJ 18" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8949
PHB20CHJ 20" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8956
PHB24CHJ 24" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8963
PHB30CHJ 30" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8970
PHB36CHJ 36" BLACK ONE PAIR 2 pairs 8987
PHB10CHG 10" S/GALV ONE PAIR 4 pairs 8994
PHB12CHG 12" S/GALV ONE PAIR 4 pairs 9007
PHB14CHG 14" S/GALV ONE PAIR 4 pairs 9014
PHB16CHG 16" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9021
PHB18CHG 18" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9038
PHB20CHG 20" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9045
PHB24CHG 24" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9052
PHB30CHG 30" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9069
PHB36CHG 36" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9076
Part Number Size Finish
Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PREV12HG 12" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9083
PREV14HG 14" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9090
PREV16HG 16" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9106
PREV18HG 18" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9113
PREV20HG 20" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9120
PREV24HG 24" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9137
Part Number Size Finish
Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PTE10MDJ 10" BLACK ONE PAIR 10 9243
PTE12MDJ 12" BLACK ONE PAIR 10 9250
PTE14MDJ 14" BLACK ONE PAIR 5 9267
PTE16MDJ 16" BLACK ONE PAIR 5 9274
PTE18MDJ 18" BLACK ONE PAIR 5 9281
PTE10MDP 10" E/GALV ONE PAIR 10 9298
PTE12MDP 12" E/GALV ONE PAIR 10 9304
PTE14MDP 14" E/GALV ONE PAIR 5 9311
PTE16MDP 16" E/GALV ONE PAIR 5 9328
PTE18MDP 18" E/GALV ONE PAIR 5 9335
RING GATE LATCHES PLAIN CRANKED HOOKS & BANDS
REVERSIBLE HINGES
MEDIUM TEE HINGES
RING GATE LATCHES TWISTED
MONKEY TAIL BOLTS
CHAIN BOLTS
FOOT BOLTS
STABLE KICK OVER LATCHES
STRAIGHT HOOKS & BANDS
Part Number Size Finish
Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PTE04LTJ 4" BLACK ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9144
PTE06LTJ 6" BLACK ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9151
PTE08LTJ 8" BLACK ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9168
PTE10LTJ 10" BLACK ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9175
PTE12LTJ 12" BLACK ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9182
PTE04LTP 4" Z/P ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9199
PTE06LTP 6" Z/P ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9205
PTE08LTP 8" Z/P ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9212
PTE10LTP 10" Z/P ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9229
PTE12LTP 12" Z/P ONE PAIR 10 pairs 9236
LIGHT TEE HINGES
Samuel-6:Layout 1  4/2/10  23:07  Page 21
www.sl-products.co.uk Email: sales@sl-products.co.uk 123
Pr

Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PFGLOP12G 12" GALV ONE 5 21826
PFGLOP16G 16" GALV ONE 5 21833
PLOOP18LG 18" GALV ONE 5 2237
Part Number Size Finish
Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PTE12WG 12" S/GALV ONE PAIR 5 pairs 9342
PTE14WG 14" S/GALV ONE PAIR 5 pairs 9359
PTE16WG 16" S/GALV ONE PAIR 5 pairs 9366
PTE18WG 18" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9373
PTE24WG 24" S/GALV ONE PAIR 2 pairs 9380
LIGHT WEIGHTY SCOTCH TEE HINGES
THROW OVER GATE LOOP/HANDLE FOR 3” GATES
Samuel-6:Layout 1  4/2/10  23:07  Page 22
Order from the people who care - Tel: 0121 561 2157 Fax: 0121 561 5273124
Pr
e-
p
a
ck
R
a
ng
e
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PSFBLK12G 12" GALV ONE 2 4019
PSFBLK18G 18" GALV ONE 2 7614
PSFBLK24G 24" GALV ONE 2 7614
PSFBLK18J 18" BLACK ONE 2 2145
Part
Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PSFBT12G 12" E.GALV ONE 5 7928
PSFBT15G 15" E.GALV ONE 5 7935
PSFBT18G 18" E.GALV ONE 5 7942
PSFBT24G 24" E.GALV ONE 5 2510
PSFBT12J 12" BLACK ONE 5 6044
PSFBT15J 15" BLACK ONE 5 1022106
PSFBT18J 18" BLACK ONE 5 2176
PSFBT24J 24" BLACK ONE 5 1022113
Part Number Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity

p
a
ck
R
a
ng
e
500g BAG ANNULAR RING NAILS
500g BAG WIRE STAPLES
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PARN25B05 25MM BRIGHT 500g 10 3418
PARN40B05 40MM BRIGHT 500g 10 1021192
PARN50B05 50MM BRIGHT 500g 10 3401
PARN65B05 65MM BRIGHT 500g 10 1021208
PARN75B05 75MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2688
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PRWN25B05 25MM BRIGHT 500g 10 0721
PRWN40B05 40MM BRIGHT 500g 10 0738
PRWN50B05 50MM BRIGHT 500g 10 0745
PRWN65B05 65MM BRIGHT 500g 10 0752
PRWN75B05 75MM BRIGHT 500g 10 0769
PRWN100B05 100MM BRIGHT 500g 10 0776
PRWN125B05 125MM BRIGHT 500g 10 0783
PRWN150B05 150MM BRIGHT 500g 10 1483
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PRWN25G05 25MM GALV 500g 10 1021218
PRWN40G05 40MM GALV 500g 10 1021222
PRWN50G05 50MM GALV 500g 10 6068
PRWN65G05 65MM GALV 500g 10 6075
PRWN75G05 75MM GALV 500g 10 1834
PRWN100G05 100MM GALV 500g 10 1841
PRWN125G05 125MM GALV 500g 10 1858
PRWN150G05 150MM GALV 500g 10 1490
500g BAG ROUND WIRE NAILS
500g BAG ROUND WIRE NAILS
500g BAG CLOUT NAILS
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PCTN13G05 13MM GALV 500g 10 3371
PCTN20G05 20MM GALV 500g 10 2480
PCTN30G05 30MM GALV 500g 10 4011
PCTN40G05 40MM GALV 500g 10 2503
PCTN50G05 50MM GALV 500g 10 3357
PCTN65G05 65MM GALV 500g 10 3395
PCTN75G05 75MM GALV 500g 10 3388
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PCTNE30G05 30MM GALV 500g 10 3784
PCTNE40G05 40MM GALV 500g 10 4538
500g BAG ELH CLOUT NAILS
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PWST13G05 13MM GALV 500g 10 3593
PWST15G05 15MM GALV 500g 10 1964
PWST20G05 20MM GALV 500g 10 1995
PWST25G05 25MM GALV 500g 10 2022
PWST30G05 30MM GALV 500g 10 4378
PWST40G05 40MM GALV 500g 10 2084
PWST50G05 50MM GALV 500g 10 2114
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
POVN25B05 25MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2404
POVN30B05 30MM BRIGHT 500g 10 3333
POVN40B05 40MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2411
POVN50B05 50MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2428
POVN65B05 65MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2435
POVN75B05 75MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2442
POVN100B05 100MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2459
POVN125B05 125MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2466
POVN150B05 150MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2473
500g BAG OVAL NAILS
500g BAG LOST HEAD NAILS
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PLHN40G05 40MM GALV 500g 10 2671
PLHN50B05 50MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2923
PLHN50G05 50MM GALV 500g 10 6242
PLHN65B05 65MM BRIGHT 500g 10 2930
PLHN65G05 65MM GALV 500g 10 3708
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PRWN25B1 25MM BRIGHT 1kg 10 0936
PRWN40B1 40MM BRIGHT 1kg 10 0943
PRWN50B1 50MM BRIGHT 1kg 10 0950
PRWN65B1 65MM BRIGHT 1kg 10 0967
PRWN75B1 75MM BRIGHT 1kg 10 0974
PRWN100B1 100MM BRIGHT 1kg 10 0981
PRWN125B1 125MM BRIGHT 1kg 10 0189
1Kg BAG ROUND WIRE NAILS
1kg BAG ROUND WIRE NAILS
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PRWN25G1 25MM GALV 1kg 10 1021239
PRWN40G1 40MM GALV 1kg 10 1021248
PRWN50G1 50MM GALV 1kg 10 8895
PRWN65G1 65MM GALV 1kg 10 1021251
PRWN75G1 75MM GALV 1kg 10 9014
PRWN100G1 100MM GALV 1kg 10 0912
PRWN125G1 125MM GALV 1kg 10 0929
Part Number Size Finish Box
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PCTN13G1 13MM GALV 1kg 10 3685
PCTN20G1 20MM GALV 1kg 10 3470
PCTN25G1 25MM GALV 1kg 10 4811
1kg BAG CLOUT NAILS
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PWST15G1 15MM GALV 1kg 10 1971
PWST20G1 20MM GALV 1kg 10 2008
PWST25G1 25MM GALV 1kg 10 2039
PWST30G1 30MM GALV 1kg 10 2060
PWST40G1 40MM GALV 1kg 10 2091
PWST50G1 50MM GALV 1kg 10 2121
1kg BAG WIRE STAPLES
Samuel-6:Layout 1  4/2/10  23:08  Page 25
www.sl-products.co.uk Email: sales@sl-products.co.uk 127
Pr
e-
p
a
ck
R
a
ng
e
CUP SQUARE BOLTS & NUT
THUNDER BOLTS
2.5Kg BAG ROUND WIRE NAILS
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PRWN25B25 25MM BRIGHT 2.5kg 5 1001
PRWN40B25 40MM BRIGHT 2.5kg 5 1018
PRWN50B25 50MM BRIGHT 2.5kg 5 1025
PRWN65B25 65MM BRIGHT 2.5kg 5 1032
PRWN75B25 75MM BRIGHT 2.5kg 5 1049
PRWN100B25 100MM BRIGHT 2.5kg 5 1056
PRWN125B25 125MM BRIGHT 2.5kg 5 1063
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PRWN25G25 25MM GALV 2.5kg 5 1070
PRWN40G25 40MM GALV 2.5kg 5 1490
PRWN50G25 50MM GALV 2.5kg 5 1021178
PRWN65G25 65MM GALV 2.5kg 5 1100
PRWN75G25 75MM GALV 2.5kg 5 1117
PRWN100G25 100MM GALV 2.5kg 5 1124
PRWN125G25 125MM GALV 2.5kg 5 1131
2.5kg BAG ROUND WIRE NAILS
2.5kg BAG ELH CLOUT NAILS
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PCTNE30G25 30MM GALV 2.5kg 10 5931
PCTNE40G25 40MM GALV 2.5kg 10 3142
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PWST15G25 15MM GALV 2.5kg 10 1988
PWST20G25 20MM GALV 2.5kg 10 2015
PWST25G25 25MM GALV 2.5kg 10 2046
PWST30G25 30MM GALV 2.5kg 10 2077
PWST40G25 40MM GALV 2.5kg 10 2107
PWST50G25 50MM GALV 2.5kg 10 2138
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity

Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PCUQ1075 10 X 75 Z/P 6 10 5290
PCUQ10100 10 X 100 Z/P 6 10 5283
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PTHNBT8075 M8 X 75 Z/Y 6 10 5306
PTHNBT8100 M8 X 100 Z/Y 6 10 5313
PTHNBT1075 M10 X 75 Z/Y 6 10 5320
PTHNBT10100 M10 X 100 Z/Y 6 10 5337
PTHNBT10150 M10 X 150 Z/Y 6 10 5344
PTHNBT12100 M12 X 100 Z/Y 6 10 5351
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PCHD08075 8 X 75 Z/P 4 10 5450
PCHD08130 8 X 130 Z/P 4 10 5443
PCHD08180 8 X 180 Z/P 4 10 5436
PCHD1050 10 X 50 Z/P 4 10 5429
PCHD1075 10 X 75 Z/P 4 10 5412
PCHD10100 10 X 100 Z/P 4 10 5405
PCHD10120 10 X 120 Z/P 4 10 5399
PCHD10150 10 X 150 Z/P 4 10 5382
PCHD10180 10 X 180 Z/P 4 10 5375
PCHD10200 10 X 200 Z/P 4 10 5368
PFA08080 8 X 80 Z/Y 6 10 5191
PFA08100 8 X 100 Z/Y 6 10 5184
PFA08120 8 X 120 Z/Y 6 10 5177
PFA10180 10 X 80 Z/Y 6 10 5160
PFA10100 10 X 100 Z/Y 6 10 5153
PFA10115 10 X 115 Z/Y 6 10 5146
PFA10135 10 X 135 Z/Y 6 10 5139
PFA10160 10 X 160 Z/Y 6 10 5122
PD10050N 10 X 50 Z/Y 4 10 5207
PD10060N 10 X 60 Z/Y 4 10 5214
PD10075N 10 X 75 Z/Y 4 10 5221
PD10100N 10 X 100 Z/Y 4 10 5238

Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
Part Number Size Finish Pack
Quantity
Box
Quantity
Bar Code
503507101
PRF8BT120 8 X 120 Z/P 6 10 5276
PRF8BT160 8 X 160 Z/P 6 10 1021185
PRF8BT180 8 X 180 Z/P 6 10 5269
PRF8BT200 8 X 200 Z/P 6 10 5252
PRF8BT240 8 X 240 Z/P 6 10 5245
Samuel-6:Layout 1  15/2/10  10:37  Page 26
Order from the people who care - Tel: 0121 561 2157 Fax: 0121 561 5273128
Pr
e-